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Thinking of buying 
or selling?

Call Brenda MacDonald* for 
a FREE market evaluation

Brenda MacDonald
*Sales Rep.

(905) 877-5165
Honesty Always!

HELEN McLEAN
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

(905) 450-2201

Plus Ltd. Brokerage

$369,900

SPECTACULAR BUNGALOW
Overlooking old growth forest. Custom detailed features
throughout! Bullnose corners, 9 ft ceilings, under 
counter lighting, maple and iron staircase, pot lights,
gracious master with ensuite Jacuzzi.  This list 
continues. Meticulous exterior!  Unique cedar deck
complete with custom storage facility!  Sunshine, star
gazing & nature are all yours. Details & care are 
abundant!  Other bungalows in the area are well over
$400,000.   Great Value at only $369,900. 

Bill Bill 
McKeownMcKeown

Associate Broker

877-5211877-5211

JUST MOVE IN!
JOHN HILL*,

MATTHEW HILL* & 
GLENDA HUGHES*

*Salesperson

(905)877-5165

No rear neighbours. Finished top to bottom and
freshly painted. Located on a quiet cul-de-sac
close to Glen Williams. Fully fenced yard with
big deck. Large windows throughout. Large
master bedroom with walk-in closet and
ensuite.MLS#W925926 06-433-30

More pictures on our website:
www.HaltonHomes.com

www.lynnandjohn.ca

COUNTRY RESORT ESCAPE
5 MIN FROM GEORGETOWN

• Amazing Exec on private scenic Acre
• Cul-de-sac backing on protected lands
• 4 +2 Bdrms, 3,200sf, Prof fin Bsment
• 3 bay 5-CAR Garage + Inground Pool
• Hardwood floors, Amazing Kitchen
• French drs, Fireplaces, Marble Bthrm

LYNN* & JOHN**
DREWRY

*Sales Rep., **Broker

(905)873-0440
1-800-263-3434

NEW
LISTING

$377,500

INC., BROKERAGE

$689,900

• Personable • Persistent • Productive
FIND OUT WHAT YOUR HOME

IS WORTH.
Don’t Delay,

make that call to-DAY! 

WHAT A DIFFERENCE THIS DAY MAKES!
JOHN DAY

*Salesperson
(905)874-3040
(905)877-5165

BUY A PIECE OF HISTORY!

http://maureen.ca

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY

*Salesperson

(905)877-5211
1-800-834-5516

“Moorecroft” 1896!! Impressive central
hall. LR with hrwd flr, curved wall & FP.
Library with pocket doors, hrdwd flr,
b/i bookcase & stained glass! 4+
bdrms. 3 WRs. Bsmt with rec rm, 3 pc &
wine cellar. I/g pool, 2 car garage. Lot:
132 ft x 132 ft! 98 Church St., Acton
More pictures and directions on my website

www.marthasummers.ca
Performance Award Last 12 Years

POND - POOL - 25 ACRES
Tree-lined drive, rolling hills, pond.
Spacious open concept 3 bdrm
house. Hardwood + ceramic floors,
oak kitchen, family room, sunroom
o/l pool. 25 acres, suitable for
horses. $599,900.

MARTHA 
SUMMERS.CA

*Salesperson

(905)877-5165

NEW

Back & sides out to school property,
providing easy access to fully fenced
yard. Converted back to 3 bedrooms.
Air pool jet tub in master. Jessie
Jacobs* & Kim Attwell*. 06-441-30

FABULOUS END UNIT
JESSIE 

JACOBS
*Salesperson

(905)877-5165

Proudly serving Halton Hills, Erin,
Hillsburgh and surrounding areas. 

16 years Real Estate Service

www.jjohnhson.ca

LET ME HELP YOU REALIZE 
YOUR DREAMSJILL JOHNSON

*Salesperson

(905)877-5165

IRENE KAYE
Sales Representative

(905)456-1000
800-701-0494

$369,900
COUNTRY CHARM!

Just Listed! Amazing raised bungalow
backing onto farmland & only 3 km nor th
of Acton!  Loaded with features & extras
including fabulous 23 ft. Country Kitchen
overlooking sunken main floor Family
Room; Walk/out to perennial gardens.
Beautifully finished basement with Rec
Room & 4th Bdrm w/ensuite.  It’s a 10+!
mls#X920764 - See Vir tual Tour
www.IreneKaye.com

Realty Services
Inc. Brokerage

Wonderful 4 bedroom sidesplit. Custom build
approx. 2500 sq. ft. Opportunity for in-law
suite, with separate entrance. Hardwood LR &
DR, master bedroom has walkout to deck.
Interlock patio and much more + easy access
to 401, 407 and 403. Asking $595,000. Call
Elaine Turkington* for more details.

COUNTRY LIVING WITH TOWN
AMENITIES, 1.1 ACRE

ELAINE
TURKINGTON

*Salesperson

(905)877-5165

SSSSoooorrrr rrrryyyy     ....     ....     ....
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Flexible closing available on this 3 br, 1 1/2
car garage, sidesplit w/bright eat-in kitchen &
walking distance to park, schools &
downtown core! Enjoy your private back yard
backing onto Ravine from your deck or from
the fireside of your cosy fam. rm. Newer
furnace, shingles, most windows. It’s like
having Muskoka at your back door! 
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MOTIVATED VENDOR

JANICE RUMLEY
*Salesperson

(905)877-8262

$359,000OPEN
HOUSE

JULY 1st & 2nd
2-4 pm

17 Terry Ct.,
Georgetown

EFFIE DIMOU
Sales Representative

(905)840-8400

$274,900

Performance Realty
Inc. Brokerage

Call Effie Dimou if you are thinking 
of selling your home!

14 GOWER RD
Absolute immaculate bungalow centrally located on quiet street!
Close to all amenities and walking distance to schools & shops. 3
lrg bdrms on main flr. Fabulous open concept kitchen, profession-
ally updated with laminate flring & lrg eat in kitchen. Gleaming
hrdwd flrs in liv/rm + 1 bdrm. Professionally finished rec. room with
pot lights & laminate flrs throut includes 2nd 3 piece bathroom + lrg
lndry rm & separate workshop. Outstanding pool sized lot
surrounded by gorgeous flowerbeds. This won’t last. Call Effie
Dimou for your personal viewing of this spotless bungalow.

SOLD
for 100% of

list price

SOLD
IN 5 DAYS
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